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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Eric Anders            M2024          1/4       33:28        1:49     2:42:34        0:57     1:31:47  4:50:33.17
2     Jedidiah Chappell      M3539         1/14       38:42        2:05     2:40:50        1:44     1:32:48  4:56:06.33
3     Jeffrey Bullins        M4044          1/8       32:55        1:31     2:41:43        0:59     1:42:01  4:59:06.95
4     Brandon Steinert       M3034          1/8       38:41        1:43     2:34:35        1:48     1:43:33  5:00:17.68
5     Jeff Torson            M3034          2/8       37:43        2:07     2:37:29        1:04     1:43:08  5:01:29.22
6     Jordan English         M2529          1/5       41:31        3:05     2:44:41        1:14     1:31:44  5:02:12.61
7     Chris Jablonski        M3539         2/14       38:02        1:53     2:45:29        0:52     1:36:29  5:02:42.64
8     Seth Peterman          M3034          3/8       37:18        1:45     2:43:53        0:52     1:48:41  5:12:26.62
9     Joe Riedesel           M3539         3/14       38:54        0:48     2:34:43        1:30     1:56:57  5:12:49.32
11    Peter Paulin           M4549         1/15       40:27        3:12     2:42:49        1:34     1:45:30  5:13:28.33
12    Michael-Ryan Kruger    M3539         4/14       41:05        2:43     2:49:31        3:53     1:40:18  5:17:27.31
13    John Snyder            M4549         2/15       43:26        1:20     2:48:11        2:04     1:42:45  5:17:44.18
14    Matthew Schile         M3539         5/14       40:10        1:33     2:48:21        0:59     1:47:53  5:18:53.25
15    Jonas Lichty           M3539         6/14       36:21        2:25     2:52:37        1:49     1:48:05  5:21:15.20
16    Gary Klein             M3539         7/14       41:18        2:58     2:54:41        1:19     1:43:11  5:23:23.94
17    John Burns             M3539         8/14       43:41        2:45     2:43:01        1:16     1:53:19  5:23:59.50
18    Team Chappy            RELAY          1/5       42:09        1:11     2:56:14        0:38     1:51:42  5:31:52.11
19    David Ebelke           M6064          1/2       39:28        3:02     2:57:35        2:40     1:53:11  5:35:53.05
20    Ken Bramble            M4549         3/15       35:25        1:22     3:02:23        0:55     1:58:42     5:38:44
21    James Kingsbury        M3539         9/14       42:46        1:50     2:52:53        0:53     2:00:55  5:39:13.30
22    Zach Boleyn            M4044          2/8       45:51        2:05     3:00:06        1:29     1:53:26  5:42:54.52
23    William Smith          M4549         4/15       47:27        1:43     2:53:54        1:30     1:59:31  5:44:03.35
24    Kirsten Gilbert        F3034          1/6       34:32        2:56     3:14:20        1:53     1:51:56  5:45:35.04
25    Brenda Willhite        F3034          2/6       42:52        2:23     3:00:34        3:07     1:56:51  5:45:44.72
26    Eric Lundt             M4549         5/15       39:34        3:23     2:53:04        2:23     2:08:20  5:46:41.49
27    Becky Hall             F4044          1/7       39:07        1:59     3:08:09        1:33     1:56:53  5:47:39.74
28    Jeff Rosebaugh         M2024          2/4       49:11        1:22     3:14:56        2:14     1:40:04  5:47:44.97
29    Jason Reece            M4549         6/15       46:14        2:36     2:58:46        2:41     2:01:16  5:51:30.94
30    Wayne Conway           M5559          1/2       37:49        3:05     3:02:35        2:36     2:06:04  5:52:06.70
31    Erik Bergstrom         M3539        10/14       42:24        2:58     3:04:50        3:23     1:59:15  5:52:47.46
32    Rob Urbina             M3034          4/8       56:49        3:56     3:03:13        2:49     1:49:36  5:56:21.11
33    Brian Matthews         M3539        11/14                                                                 6:00:44
34    Travis Berkley         M4549         7/15       41:44        1:51     3:02:34        1:19     2:15:23  6:02:49.20
35    Evan Gray              M2024          3/4       35:25        3:23     2:47:17        1:35     2:35:41  6:03:17.63
36    Nile Fairfield         M3034          5/8       41:08        2:34     3:15:11        1:20     2:06:28  6:06:39.20
37    Sam Jordan             M2529          2/5       41:09        2:59     3:06:11        2:56     2:13:32  6:06:44.10
38    John Orendorff         M2529          3/5       43:04        1:37     3:00:37        2:06     2:19:25  6:06:45.83
39    Amy Middaugh           F4044          2/7       33:45        1:57     3:06:08        1:36     2:24:10  6:07:33.21
40    Rachel White-Mcquillan A40UP          1/1       42:07        3:12     3:11:28        3:35     2:07:44  6:08:03.54
41    Randy Pallas           M5054          1/3     1:08:36        5:02     3:05:02        2:45     1:46:50  6:08:13.22
42    Bill Hetrick           M4549         8/15       41:28        1:54     2:58:50        2:29     2:24:25  6:09:03.64
43    Michael Davis          M4549         9/15       43:55        3:08     2:59:02        1:58     2:21:40  6:09:41.83
44    Darin Elo              M4549        10/15       45:10        4:57     3:09:16        3:10     2:08:37  6:11:06.64
45    Scott Cohan            M4549        11/15       40:22        1:47     3:04:47        1:54     2:22:32  6:11:20.29
46    Trevor Callaway        M2529          4/5       40:53        1:29     3:08:36        2:34     2:19:11  6:12:40.31
47    Austin Winn            M2529          5/5       44:53        4:58     3:06:17        2:55     2:14:07  6:13:07.99
48    Kristjana Smith        F3539          1/9       36:47        1:59     3:29:25        2:20     2:03:52  6:14:21.12
49    June Klotz             F5054          1/4       47:29        2:46     3:13:24        2:49     2:09:33  6:15:58.58
50    Derek Oien             M3034          6/8       48:28        2:30     3:11:40        3:24     2:11:10  6:17:09.75
51    Becky McFarland        F3034          3/6       49:50        5:44     3:16:37        3:07     2:02:16  6:17:32.36
52    Lester Schneider       M5054          2/3       42:24        2:57     3:06:34        4:57     2:20:52  6:17:41.04
53    Michael Dorminy        M3539        12/14       42:55        3:17     3:03:51        2:39     2:26:02  6:18:42.57
54    Marie Timm             F2529          2/6       44:09        3:43     3:17:14        2:09     2:11:54  6:19:06.35
55    David Wiedeman         M2024          4/4       42:46        3:50     3:25:47        4:37     2:02:22     6:19:19
56    Jill Majeres           F4549          1/6       45:19        3:09     3:10:44        3:45     2:17:01  6:19:55.03
57    Timothy Cooper         M3539        13/14       51:11        1:39     3:13:27        4:49     2:09:14  6:20:17.10
58    Ian Hutchison          M3034          7/8       34:02        2:21     3:12:29        2:02     2:29:53  6:20:44.83
59    James Schuster         C40UP          1/3       41:48        3:56     3:06:35        1:48     2:29:27  6:23:30.38
60    Kiara Ohle             F2529          3/6       47:07        3:51     3:30:06        3:53     2:00:09  6:25:03.16
61    Laura Bauer            F3539          2/9       59:41        3:12     3:26:46        3:55     1:51:41  6:25:12.99
62    Jathen Glommen         M4044          3/8       40:22        9:24     3:18:34        4:17     2:12:46  6:25:19.96
63    Marc Serrano           M4044          4/8       45:44        4:39     3:05:36        4:34     2:36:03  6:36:33.56
64    Layne Anonsen          F3034          4/6       43:54        3:24     3:10:21        3:40     2:35:28  6:36:44.88
65    Iseley Marshall        F2529          4/6       51:12        3:21     3:37:43        1:29     2:05:45  6:39:27.52
66    Team Beauty And The Be RELAY          2/5       36:10        1:35     3:51:52        1:08     2:10:45  6:41:28.32
67    Shannon Claxton        F2529          5/6       34:26        3:51     3:28:43        3:33     2:31:49  6:42:19.26
68    Jamie Panjada          F3539          3/9       41:23        2:57     3:24:46        1:43     2:31:36  6:42:22.24
69    Timm Wilson            M4549        12/15       54:26        4:41     3:35:35        2:53     2:06:55  6:44:27.35
70    Terri Miller           F3539          4/9       48:48        2:08     3:27:54        1:03     2:25:17  6:45:07.18
71    Amanda Twist           F4044          3/7       40:33        3:39     3:31:51        2:39     2:27:47  6:46:25.53
72    Nicole Kmett           F3539          5/9       45:30        2:39     3:40:02        1:37     2:17:11  6:46:57.18
73    Carrie Glenn           F4549          2/6       47:14        4:09     3:19:22        2:36     2:37:54  6:51:12.92
74    Eliza Hale             F4044          4/7       46:51        2:41     3:34:12        2:08     2:27:35  6:53:25.14
75    Sam Tovar              M4044          5/8       50:28        7:14     3:13:49        7:11     2:36:41  6:55:19.60
76    B.D. Parker            M5559          2/2       50:39        3:52     3:43:50        3:43     2:13:42  6:55:43.40
77    Marilyn Wendell        F5054          2/4       48:19        2:50     3:37:11        2:08     2:25:54  6:56:18.14
78    Gregory Payne          M3539        14/14       47:14        4:30     3:15:45        3:43     2:45:29  6:56:37.95
79    Francesca Genari       F3034          5/6       51:56        2:57     3:23:32        4:36     2:33:45  6:56:44.36
80    Christopher Cotton     M4044          6/8       49:34        3:53     3:34:15        3:37     2:25:34  6:56:49.53
81    Lisa Zimmerman         F3539          6/9       45:18        4:33     3:28:19        3:21     2:36:34  6:58:02.48
82    Amanda Heter           F3539          7/9       50:47        5:41     3:47:43        2:16     2:11:54  6:58:19.09
83    Paula Rawlings         F5054          3/4       45:13        2:56     3:54:29        1:30     2:14:34  6:58:39.76
84    Dave Doherty           M4044          7/8       50:35        3:36     3:10:32        2:19     2:51:59  6:58:59.41
85    Shivanand Murthy       M4549        13/15       48:16        9:05     3:29:56        3:51     2:28:01  6:59:06.30
86    Scott Chamberlain      C40UP          2/3       38:30        3:28     3:28:23        5:36     2:43:18  6:59:12.38
87    Sara Martin            F3539          8/9       59:31        9:10     3:30:29        8:54     2:15:11  7:03:12.51
88    Team Charlies Angels   RELAY          3/5       52:20        1:01     3:44:58        0:44     2:24:45     7:03:45
89    Sarah Osburn           F3034          6/6       44:27        2:49     3:48:44        2:05     2:27:40  7:05:42.56
90    Chris Jehle            M4549        14/15       51:23        3:37     3:28:33        4:15     2:38:12  7:05:58.36
91    Team Call Of The Hawk  RELAY          4/5       44:00        1:48     3:29:59        1:07     2:49:37  7:06:27.18
92    Jenny Chronister       F4044          5/7       55:51        4:06     3:44:02        4:08     2:23:13  7:11:17.79
93    Meleia Oestmann        F2529          6/6       41:28        7:06     3:51:27        4:50     2:27:40  7:12:28.47
94    Sheree Reece           F4549          3/6       48:29        4:16     3:52:50        2:36     2:24:48  7:12:57.17
95    Wayne Lubis            M6064          2/2       44:57        4:46     3:38:59        4:28     2:42:08  7:15:16.46
96    Linda Stoffel          F4549          4/6       51:49        2:48     3:38:41        1:56     2:40:07  7:15:19.67
97    Stephanie Semple       F3539          9/9       45:16        7:05     3:51:25        4:53     2:27:39  7:16:16.39
98    Robyn Marshall         F5559          1/1       52:01        3:16     3:57:30        2:32     2:22:55  7:18:12.90
99    Jared Klenda           M3034          8/8       45:37        4:19     3:53:07        6:46     2:29:35  7:19:21.38
100   Keaton Reece           M1519          1/1       58:12        5:20     3:51:52        2:48     2:24:34  7:22:43.16
101   Laura Kapustka         F5054          4/4     1:00:22        3:55     3:44:00        3:18     2:32:36  7:24:07.79
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102   Elizabeth Lubis        F6064          1/1     1:08:24        3:56     3:39:07        2:54     2:31:09  7:25:27.48
103   Mark Bauman            M5054          3/3       58:36        6:06     3:42:51        3:54     2:36:57  7:28:22.25
104   Brandon Debbrecht      M4549        15/15       39:18        3:03     3:33:25        4:34     3:17:05  7:37:22.72
105   Carol Earles           F4549          5/6       45:01        5:14     3:32:39        3:32     3:11:09  7:37:31.45
106   Dane Cook              M65UP          1/1       47:26        4:01     3:23:30        8:27     3:16:58  7:40:19.39
107   Noelle Wegiel          F4044          6/7       39:21        3:23     3:46:18        5:10     3:09:13  7:43:21.92
108   Kimberly Peek          F4549          6/6       50:20        2:05     3:41:09        5:56     3:05:14  7:44:41.41
109   Amanda Meyers          F4044          7/7       45:22        2:45     3:55:41        3:11     3:00:43  7:47:39.02
110   Matthew Perkins        M4044          8/8       56:53        3:41     3:44:03        6:30     2:57:01  7:48:06.18
111   Robert Nygren          C40UP          3/3       53:42        3:11     3:26:00        3:00     3:22:58  7:48:48.91
112   Team Wichita Triathlon RELAY          5/5       54:52        0:54     4:19:22        1:01     2:33:52  7:49:58.65
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